JAN-30-2010CSAT) 10:19

F.O26/037
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page
1 0of 2
o AMENOMENT/MODIEICATION Ne, |3. EFEECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5, PROJECT NO. (i If applicatia}
aao1 . 01M19/2010 PRWRSMO7142
6. ISSUED BY CODE | nan24 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If nther than ffem 6) CDDE[
DOTMaritima Administration, WR Aeguisition
201 Mission Straat, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N, strect, county, Stale and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC
1320 Willow Pase Rd Ste 485

T0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
. = J
Concord, GA 94520-7340 ™) | No. DTMABCO5018 1 PCS18W07014

£ 10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE_p [FACILITY ConE 07/19/2007

11. THIS ITEM QNLY APPLIES T AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D Tho above numberad sollcitation is amended a2 set tarth In ltem 14, The haur and date spacified for roceipt of Qfars D is extonded, D la not axtonded,

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}

fl

Cffers must acknowlcdge reesipt af this amandment prior ta e hour and date specified in the olicitation or as amendod, by ane of the tollowing methods:

{u1) By complating tems 8 and 15, and retuming copics 4l the amandment, (b) By acknowletging recept of this amandment on each copy of the affor

submitted; or (g} By soparite lelter of talagram which inclutdey & reference ta the sclicitation and amendament numbers. FAILURE QOF YOUR AGKNOWLEDGMENT
To BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATER FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR T0 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ( by virtue of this amondment you desire to change an affcr slrsady submittad, such change may be iade by telegram or
|etter, provided sach telagram or letter makes referenca to the salictation and (his amendmant, and is regeived priar to the spening hour and date specifled.

12, ACCOLNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required)
- 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - T0 - 0781 - 93 - Z2GIBR - 9 - 93 - 22GIBR -0 - - 25432 - 0781 - 0000 - 00

43, THIS ITEM ONLY ARPLIES TO MORIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/IORDERS,
T MO S ohTEA CTIOR DER, hfl A mEceRrRED W ITEM. 14
CHECK ONE| A THIS GHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT T0: (Specify autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH [N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
H THE CONTRAGCT GRDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

D B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes in paying oftice, appropristion date, cle.) SET FORTH IW ITEM 14, PURSUANT T THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

l—i G, THiS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTCO PURSWANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

3. OTHER (Spacify lype of mudificatien and autharity)

v
] FAR 43.103 {a) bilateral modification

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor l:l i% not, I8 requirad o sigh thls decument and retum 1 eopies to the Issuing offica.
14. DESCRIFTION QF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION
Deobligate

{Crganized by UGF section headings, including sclicitation/contract subjoct matter where fuasthlo.)

The purpose of this modifigation is 1o deabligate  $17,939.24  as bllows:

From: § 585,013.00
By: -517,030.24
To: § 568,073.76

All olhar larms and conditions remain unchanged.

The Ship Manager herby agress hat pursuant to FAR 4,804, Clossoul of eontract files, that all invoices hava basn submitted and paid, Furlber, by signing
this medilleatian, the Ship Manager is providing a closing statement certifying complellon of this order as required by FAR 4.804-5(){13).

Exnapt a5 provided heroin, all temes avd conditions of 1ha documant eeferenced i llerh 84 0r 104, 58 haratafom changed, regas unchangsed andin ul foren and effcet

it [ 16A. NAME AND TITLE OFGONTRAGTING OFFICER (Type or print)
&ﬂ | 'QC}' mc-n/ /ﬁ'ﬁpia L. ELridgehF\ j . :
15C. DATE SIGNED 'l_i‘:é%mles‘ohhmeﬂga 2 /{ﬁ: ) W 16C, DATE SIGNED
<30~ }O e ua,@, » 2/1/10

(Sigrature of person authenzed rq,éfqn)

{Signature of Contracting Officer) / \
NESN 7540-01-152-8070 —TTANDARD FORM 20 (REV. 1D-153)
PREVIGLIS POITICGN Prescribed by (GSA FAR (48 CFR)
UNUSABLE

03243


Patricia.Etridge
PESign

Patricia.Etridge
Typewritten Text
2/1/10


JAN-30-2010(5AT) 10:20 P.O27/037
Line tem Documant Number Title Fage
Summary PCS18WOTHI4/0001 . PCSIRWO07014 GIB OPER COSTS 2ol

Total Funding: $568,073.76
F¥s fund BudgetOrg Sub Objsct Class  Sub Program CostOrg  Sub Projilab No. Sub  Reporting Category
Division Closod FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line ltam Delivery Data Unit of
Number  peggription (Start date o End dato) Quantity Issuc Unit Price Total Cost
CAFE GIBSON
Deobligate
PRWRSMO7142
oo Mod 1 Q72512007 0.00 LOT ($17,839.24) {$17.939.24)
Changa In Deserlption, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Prica
The purposa af this modiflcation Is to deobligate excess funds as follows:
Ref Req No: PRWRSMOT142
Funding Information:
- 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 0781 - 93 - 22G51BR - 9- 93 -
22GIBR - 0 - - 25432 -0781 - 0000 -00
=17,939.24
Frevioys Total:  $586,013.00
Madificatlon Total:  {577,630.24)
Grand Tatal: $568,073.76

DNST: SMCOTRACO/FINANGE

{Includes Discounts)






